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General Counting Numbers 
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Ichi 
Ni 
San 
Shi 
Go 
Roku 
Shichi 
Hachi 
Ku 
Ju 
 

 11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Ju-Ichi 
Ju-Ni 
Ju-San 
Ju-Shi 
Ju-Go 
Ju-Roku 
Ju-Shichi 
Ju-Hachi 
Ju-Ku 
Ni-Ju 

 21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Ni-Ju-Ichi 
Ni-Ju-Ni 
Ni-Ju-San 
Ni-Ju-Shi 
Ni-Ju-Go 
Ni-Ju-Roku 
Ni-Ju-Shichi 
Ni-Ju-Hachi 
Ni-Ju-Ku 
San-Ju 

 31 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
40 

San-Ju-Ichi 
San-Ju-Ni 
San-Ju-San 
San-Ju-Shi 
San-Ju-Go 
San-Ju-Roku 
San-Ju-Shichi 
San-Ju-Hachi 
San-Ju-Ku 
Yon-Ju 

 
 
Numbers in Kanji 

一 Ichi 六 Roku 

二 Ni 七 Shichi 

三 San 八 Hachi 

四 Shi 九 Ku 

五 Go 十 Ju 
 

 
Japanese Language 
Pronunciation notes: 
a  –  ah 
i  –  ee 
u  –  oo 
o –  oh 
e –  ey  
 
ai - eye, etc… (ah-ee) 

Number Pronunciation 
EE-chee 
KNEE 
SAHN 
SHE 
GO 
ROW-koo 
SHE-chee 
HA-chee 
KOO 
JOO 


	San-Ju-Ichi
	31
	Ni-Ju-Ichi
	21
	Ju-Ichi
	11
	Ichi
	1
	Yon-Ju
	San-Ju
	Ni-Ju
	Ichi
	二

